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NASPO ValuePoint NetApp Inc. Master Price Agreement Number MNWNC-121 
Washington NASPO Contract Number # 05815-009 

 Washington State Ordering Instructions-Authorized Resellers & Partners 
 
The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, and accept 
payment from NASPO eligible end users located in the state of Washington. 
 

Name WSCA Title Phone Email Address 

CDW-G 

Tony Sivore 

Sales Manager SLG - 
Northwest 

Off: 312) 705-3290     
Cell: (847) 804-5074 
FAX: (312) 705-4990 

tonysiv@cdwg.com 

Bridge Data 
Solutions Myles Ostheimer      

CEO 
Off: (206) 718-5678 
FAX: (888) 509-0871 

 
 
myles@bridge-data.com 

Cache Valley 
Electric (CVE) 

Kent Rogers 
Regional Sales 
Manager 

Off: (801) 908-4195 
FAX: (801) 908-4166 

 
krogers@cvetech.com 
 

CenturyLink, dba 
Lumen 

Wendy Rawlings 
Global Relationship 
Mgr. - State of 
Washington 

Off: (360) 349-9545 

 

wendy.rawlings@lumen.com 

Computer Design 
& Integration 

Nich Romanik 
Sr. Account Exec. 

Off: (303) 775-8573 nich.romanik@cdillc.com 

Ednetics Sales Support Team 
Off: (208) 777-4709  
FAX: (208) 777-4708 

 
salessupportteam@ednetics.com 

Ivoxy Consulting 
LLC 

Eric Watson, 
Managing Partner 

Off: (425) 576-4221      
FAX: (866) 554-0536 eric@ivoxy.com  

General Datatech Eric Power  
VP Sales 

Off (214) 873-9459 eric.power@gdt.com 

Presidio 
Networked 
Solutions 

Cyndi Barrera – Sales 
Vice President 

 

(909) 560-4431       cbarrera@presidio.com 

 

Sirius Computer 
Solutions 

Cheryl Najera Off (210) 369-0592 cheryl.najera@siriuscom.com   

World Wide 
Technology 
(WWT) 

Carol Harting 
Business 
Development 
Manager 

Off: (314) 995-6103 
FAX: (314) 432-7008 carol.harting@wwt.com 
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